SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

3-4
34
43
12

3-4

100

5-6/110-116CM
36
47
13

5-6/110-116CM
5
100

7-8/122-128CM
38
52
15

PACKING

7-8/122-128CM
5
100

9-11/134-146CM
42
59
17

9-11/134-146CM
5
100

12-14
46
66
19

12-14

100
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